Polaris 3000
User’s Manual
2022/9  Version : 1.7us
Polaris 3000 User’s Manual
Page 2
Polaris 3000 User’s Manual
Page 3
Polaris 3000 User’s Manual.

5 – 3 phase, 4 wire, 240/416V
6 – 3 phase, 4 wire, 277/480V
(3) CT Rating 005 – 5 amp 3
200 – 50~200 amp
depends on CT current range
400 – 400 amp
600 – 600 amp
3 Please see section 2.11 Using a Regular 5A Output CT.
Polaris 3000 User’s Manual
Page 10
Current sensor information
Model No. CT Type Amp Compatible with
CT-5S
1. Split-core
5A P30x-005
CT-50S / CT-50SB 50A
P30x-200 CT-100S / CT-100SB 100A
CT-200S / CT-200SB 200A
CT-400S 400A P30x-400
CT-600S 600A P30x-600
CT-5D3
2. Solid-core
5A P30x-005
CT-50D3 50A
P30x-200
CT-200D3 200A
Note : x = 2, 3, 4, 5 or 6
Current sensor requirement
Configuration CTs Required
3 phase, 3 wire 2 CTs